Page 1 of 8
 Rev 05/01/25
COL_LCAT24-S_spec_R08
LCAT24-S
2' × 4' SHALLOW LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LCAT24-S-40L070G-EDU
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LCAT24 – S – – – –
Model Plenum CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens 3 Ceiling Type Shielding Driver
LCAT24
2' x 4' LED
Contemporary
Architectural
Troffer
S Shallow Blank >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2765T 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1, 2
L032 3200 Lumens
L036 3600 Lumens
L042 4200 Lumens
L048 4800 Lumens
L058 5800 Lumens
L070 7000 Lumens
L085 8500 Lumens
L097 9700 Lumens
L120 12000 Lumens
L130 13000 Lumens
L140 14000 Lumens
L160 16000 Lumens
G Grid Lay-in 4
SM Surface
Mount
CM Cable
Suspended
Mount
Blank Curve
CRG Curve
Reduced
Glare
ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim to Off
ESD Step Dimming 5
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 5
DALIP Powered by DALI 5
–
Voltage Options Control Options 13
U 120–277V
347 347V
ELL14 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant) Installed 5, 6, 7, 8
ELL14ST 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant), Installed Self
Test 5, 6, 7, 8
ELL14H2 9W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant), Installed 2-Hour
Run Time 5, 6, 7, 8, 9
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 5, 7, 8, 10
C388 3-wire Flex
C488 4-wire Flex
C588 5-wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
CP Chicago Plenum 11
WL Wet Location 11, 12